Ergebnis der Landtagswahl am 08. Mai 2022

Erststimme
Stimmen

Hein, Andreas (CDU) 274
Lindenbauer, Bastian (SPD) 79
Hilbrecht, Susanne (GRUNE) 94
Riecke, Anne (FDP) 39
Reschke, Mario (AfD) 31
Palm, Thomas (DIE LINKE) 5

Knofler, Lukas (SSW) 91

MeiRner, Johanna (FREIE WAHLER)

Werner, Florian (Volt)

Christiansen, Uwe (LKR)

Gesamtstimmen

Stimmberechtigte
abgegebene Stimmen

Wabhlbeteiligung

624

909
641
70,52%

in %
43,91%
12,66%
15,06%
6,25%
4,97%
0,80%
14,58%

1,60%

0,00%
0,16%

Gemeinde Liirschau
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PIRATEN

FREIE WAHLER
DIE PARTEI

Z.

dieBasis

Die Humanisten
Gesundheitsforschur
Tierschutzpartei

Volt

Gesamtstimmen

Stimmen
297
69
93
38
28
3
83

635

Zweitstimme

in %
46,77%
10,87%
14,65%
5,98%
4,41%
0,47%
13,07%
0,31%
0,63%
0,16%
0,16%
1,57%
0,00%
0,00%
0,94%
0,00%

Stand:

2017
35,46%
20,68%
15,24%

8,40%

4,67%

4,20%

6,84%

1,40%

1,09%

0,78%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

0,00%

08.05.2022 20:30

Differenz
11,31%
-9,81%
-0,59%
-2,42%
-0,26%
-3,73%

6,23%
-1,09%
-0,46%
-0,62%
0,16%
1,57%
0,00%
0,00%
0,94%
0,00%
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Gemeinde Liirschau
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